

February 27, 2015

Marriott International CFO To Speak At Raymond James Institutional Investors Conference March 3; Remarks To Be Webcast

BETHESDA, Md., Feb. 27, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- Carl Berquist, executive vice president and chief financial officer at Marriott International, Inc. (NASDAQ:MAR), will speak at the 2015 Raymond James Institutional Investors Conference, to be held on Tuesday, March 3. Mr. Berquist's presentation will be at approximately 9:15 a.m., Eastern Time, and will be webcast live.



To access the webcast, please go to http://www.marriott.com/investor, and then click on the link to the "Raymond James Conference" under "Recent and Upcoming Events."

The webcast will be available until March 10, 2015 at the same site.

Marriott International, Inc. (NASDAQ: MAR) is a leading global lodging company based in Bethesda, Maryland, USA, with more than 4,100 properties in 79 countries and territories and reported revenues of nearly \$14 billion in fiscal year 2014. The company operates and franchises hotels and licenses vacation ownership resorts under 18 brands. For more information or reservations, please visit our website at www.marriott.com, and for the latest company news, visit www.marriottnewscenter.com.

IRPR#1

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20130531/PH23900LOGO

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/marriott-international-cfo-to-speak-at-raymond-james-institutional-investors-conference-march-3-remarks-to-be-webcast-300042746.html

SOURCE Marriott International, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media